
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2020
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10
Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 08.03.2020 18:43 Uhr Gesamt

1  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1109 Ringe

1241 Brehm, Gerhard 373
1238 Hecktor, Ralph 364
1240 Ulrich, Andreas 372

2  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 1101 Ringe

1243 Behn, Tobias 358
1248 Dziemba, Alexandra 365
1253 Schmitz, Peter 378

3  2800001 SG Butzbach 1100 Ringe

1004 Friedrich, Beate 368
1011 Modenbach, Harald 366
1035 Seiter, Kai Oliver 366

4  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 1086 Ringe

1092 Belke, Martin 350
1103 Kost, Jürgen 365
1101 Kost, Wolfgang 371

5  2800009 SV Nieder-Florstadt 1012 Ringe

1188 Bayer, Ingo 337
1190 Güntner, Wolfgang 308
1185 Mayer-Ray, Sebastian 367

6  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach IV 1003 Ringe

1254 Haffner, Dirk 314
1237 Hasterok, Thomas 365
1249 Rhein, David Johannes 324

7  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 1003 Ringe

1247 Mauer, Volkhard 347
1246 Mueller, Juergen 316
1239 Schutt, Klaus 340

8  2800008 SV Bad Vilbel 957 Ringe

1132 Gedeik, Thomas 347
1146 Heinisch, Bernhard 249
1149 Ortloff, Stefan 361



Pistole .45 ACP Stand: 08.03.2020,18:43 Uhr    Seite: 2 2.59.10

9  2800026 SG Rodheim 708 Ringe

1371 Hornig, Dennis B. 0
1373 Kreissl, Sven 352
1372 Kröger, Achim 356

10  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 576 Ringe

1110 Bauer, Rudi 283
1102 Ewald, Robert 293
1114 Martini, Werner 0

11  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach V 552 Ringe

1252 Boll, Rainer 326
1232 Müller, Petra 0
1251 Sobotzik, Peter Christian 226

12  2800001 SG Butzbach II 305 Ringe

1006 Beckmann, Achim 0
1031 Heyd, Oliver 305
1005 Reineck, Christina 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2020
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10
Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 08.03.2020 18:01 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1185 Mayer-Ray, Sebastian  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 82 93 96 96 367

2 1141 Schultz, Mark-Oliver  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 91 91 89 96 367

3 1035 Seiter, Kai Oliver  2800... SG Butzbach 86 91 92 97 366

4 1237 Hasterok, Thomas  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach IV 85 92 91 97 365

5 1248 Dziemba, Alexandra  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 85 92 94 94 365

6 1243 Behn, Tobias  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 84 83 94 97 358

7 1372 Kröger, Achim  2800... SG Rodheim 94 84 87 91 356

8 1092 Belke, Martin  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 87 81 91 91 350

9 1206 Gumpert, Michael  2800... ZSG Steinfurth 77 79 92 91 339
10 1188 Bayer, Ingo  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 80 95 70 92 337
11 1249 Rhein, David Johannes  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach IV 81 82 75 86 324
12 1254 Haffner, Dirk  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach IV 85 76 74 79 314
13 1031 Heyd, Oliver  2800... SG Butzbach II 70 68 83 84 305
14 1095 Lexa, Peter  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 69 70 35 81 255
15 1052 Becher, Marc  2800... SV Assenheim 22 37 21 29 109
16 1030 Beckmann, Susanne  2800... SG Butzbach 0 0 0 0 0

1371 Hornig, Dennis B.  2800... SG Rodheim 0 0 0 0 0
1345 Ritter, Christian  2800... SV Ebersgöns 0 0 0 0 0
1093 Silberholz, Robin  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2020
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14
Pistole .45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 08.03.2020 18:01 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1253 Schmitz, Peter  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 89 92 99 98 378

2 1240 Ulrich, Andreas  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 96 92 90 94 372

3 1004 Friedrich, Beate  2800... SG Butzbach 95 89 93 91 368

4 1011 Modenbach, Harald  2800... SG Butzbach 89 90 95 92 366

5 1238 Hecktor, Ralph  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 87 92 90 95 364

6 1149 Ortloff, Stefan  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 91 92 89 89 361

7 1373 Kreissl, Sven  2800... SG Rodheim 74 92 95 91 352

8 1239 Schutt, Klaus  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 82 87 90 81 340

9 1070 Peukert, Hans-Jörg  2800... SV Rockenberg 75 86 86 85 332
10 1252 Boll, Rainer  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach V 79 80 78 89 326
11 1176 Görtler, Norman  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 73 85 54 81 293
12 1300 Hirschring, Karin  2800... SV Okarben 66 77 70 77 290
13 1213 Tröller, Dieter  2800... ZSG Steinfurth 61 59 87 81 288
14 1146 Heinisch, Bernhard  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 68 65 59 57 249
15 1006 Beckmann, Achim  2800... SG Butzbach II 0 0 0 0 0

1232 Müller, Petra  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach V 0 0 0 0 0
1005 Reineck, Christina  2800... SG Butzbach II 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2020
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16
Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1
Stand: 08.03.2020 18:42 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1241 Brehm, Gerhard  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 92 94 95 92 373

2 1101 Kost, Wolfgang  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 89 92 93 97 371

3 1103 Kost, Jürgen  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 94 92 86 93 365

4 1247 Mauer, Volkhard  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 83 85 91 88 347

5 1132 Gedeik, Thomas  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 89 84 86 88 347

6 1280 Mörler, Bernhard  2800... SV Diana Ockstadt 89 80 83 88 340

7 1246 Mueller, Juergen  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach III 78 86 78 74 316

8 1190 Güntner, Wolfgang  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 78 72 74 84 308

9 1225 Lißmann, Claus  2800... SSV Burg-Gräfenrode 85 74 84 58 301
10 1102 Ewald, Robert  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 80 76 75 62 293
11 1110 Bauer, Rudi  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 66 77 71 69 283
12 1296 Katzer, Klaus  2800... SV Okarben 90 51 67 54 262
13 1251 Sobotzik, Peter Christian  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach V 38 55 66 67 226
14 1037 Berger, Mathias  2800... Friedberger SV 58 91 11 28 188
15 1114 Martini, Werner  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 0 0 0 0 0


